
 

SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE
CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN No. : L701020J1992PL0016978

Date:- 17.10.:

To,

Bombay Stock E

PhirozeJeejeebh

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code - 531

Dear Sir,

Sub:

With reference to captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI

ation 2015, we wish to inform you that the below mentioned

shareholder has reported to the company about loss of share certificate and has

(LODR) Regu]

£019

xchange Limited,

0y Towers,

640

requested for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof:—

 

Intimation Regarding Loss Of Share Certificates/ Issue Of Duplicate Share

Certificate Under Regulation 39(3) 0f SEBI (Listing Obligations 8: Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

         
 

 
 

 
         

       
           

ODASIS INVESTMENT PRIVATE LlMITED
Folio Certificate Certificate - Sfart. . 5nd _ Total

Sr. No. No. Name of Shareholder Number Number DIstInctIve Dlstmctlve No of

From To No No shares

1 000002 0A SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5144 5149 596651 597250 600

2 000002 0,4 SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5158 5161 598051 598450 400

3 000002 0A SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5190 5199 601251 602250 1000

4 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5252 5258 607451 608150 700

5 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18882 18884 1970451 1970750 300

6 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18899 1972151 1972250 100

7 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18901 18902 1972351 1972550 200

8 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18907 1972951 1973050 100

9 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18909 18918 1973151 1974150 1000

10 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18944 18960 1976651 1978350 1700

11 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18972 18978 1979451 1980150 700

12 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18982 19001 1980451 1982450 2000

13 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19004 19022 1982651 1984550 1900

14 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19024 1984651 1984750 100

15 000002 155 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19078 1989551 1990150 600

16 000002 ‘ W73. ’ 139; , 1990251 990650

 

 



  

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

      
 

 

 

  
 

 

   
 

‘ ' ’. . 1 :515 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19144 19145 1996651 1996850 200
5981’0540999021 #991515 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19161 19163 1998351 1998650 300
u” "U" ”duo‘wmnwmc’iASIs INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19534 19556 2035651 2037950 2300
20 000002 04 SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19564 2038651 2038750 100
21 000002 0/1 SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19572 1 19578 2039451 2040150 700
22 000002 0/: SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19586 2040851 2040950 100
23 000002 04515 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19589 | 19590 2041151 2041350 200
24 000002 04515 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19592 2041451 2041550 100
25 000002 04515 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19594 19598 2041651 2042150 500
26 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19670 19673 2049251 2049650 400
27 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19677 19679 2049951 2050250 300
28 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19685 19691 2050751 2051450 700
29 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19694 2051651 2051750 100
30 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19698 19710 2052051 2053350 1300
31 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19712 19722 2053451 2054550 1100
32 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19725 19744 2054751 2056750 2000
33 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19749 2057151 2057250 100
34 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19755 19763 2057751 2058650 900
35 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19765 2058751 2058850 100
36 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19767 19771 2058951 2059450 500
37 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19773 19775 2059551 2059850 300
38 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19778 2060051 2060150 100
39 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19780 19782 2060251 2060550 300
40 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19786 2060851 2060950 100
41 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19790 19791 2061251 2061450 200
42 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19793 19795 2061551 2061850 300
43 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19798 19809 2062051 2063250 1200
44 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19811 19812 2063351 2063550 200
45 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19814 2063651 2063750 100
46 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19840 | 19859 2066251 2068250 2000
47 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19961 2078351 2078450 100
48 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19966 | 19974 2078851 2079750 900
49 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19978 2080051 2080150 100
50 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19980 2080251 2080350 100
51 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19982 2080451 2080550 100
52 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20205 20212 2102751 2103550 800
53 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20222 20232 2104451 2105550 1100
54 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20250 20258 2107251 2108150 900
55 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20485 20524 2130751 2134750 4000
56 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20533 20585 2135551 2140850 5300
57 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20587 20591 2140951 2141450 500
58 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20607 20608 2142951 2143150 200
59 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20615 20616 2143751 2143950 200
60 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20624 2144651 2144750 100
61 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20651 2147351 2147450 100
62 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20735 20784 2155751 2160750 5000
63 000002 ' 1 *1 :v _ , _ 208 ._

 
' v ENT 81mm;

 

‘ 12037979,: ' 218-2151
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‘ ‘ _ A . ., 151$ INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20943 2176551 2176650 100ngPOR 1 .. ' HQ: 515 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20963 20965 2178551 2178850 300U” ””7195 INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21032 21047 2185451 2187050 160067 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21053 21057 2187551 2188050 50068 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21060 21066 2188251 2188950 70069 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25217 25235 2603951 2605850 190070 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25259 25262 2608151 2608550 40071 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT pw LTD 25267 25277 2608951 2610050 110072 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25280 25286 2610251 2610950 70073 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25294 25295 2611651 2611850 20074 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25297 25299 2611951 2612250 30075 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25302 25306 2612451 2612950 50076 000002 OAS IS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25308 2613051 2613150 100
TOTAL

56700
       
  

We shall issue the Duplicate Share Certificates only after the necessary formalitiesare carried out by the shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours Faithfully,

FOR SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE CORP RATION LIMITED

Kishore K.?Ka] °
Managing irector
DIN 00289644

 

Enclosure: Intimation received from Shareholder 
 



OASIS INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

CIN — U65910Gj1992PTC017664

Date — 17/10/2019

To,
Board Of Directors
Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited
A-305,306 Krishna Complex,
Op . Devashish School,
Bo akdev,
Ahmedabad.
Gujarat — 380054

Dear Sir,

Sub : Request For Issue Of Duplicate Share Certificates In The Name of Oasis
Investment Private Limited

1, Ashokkumar Goswami Krishnakumar, Director of M/s. Oasis Investment Private
Limited inform you that we have lost Share Certificates of 56700 Equity Shares of
Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited having Face Value of Rs 10/- each registered
in the name of Oasis Investment Private Limited and the same are not traceable.

Therefore, I request you to issue us the duplicate share certificates for 56700 Equity
Shares of Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited in the name M/s Oasis Investment
Private Limited.

The details of the share certificates are as per the Annexure attached herewith.

Kindly accept the same and request you to do the needful.

«2’74. .
xzfifi-fv EN}/ 4,

5f '-j;';’,4.H1.18048A0 'l‘

E“ :L'EDK .g

t

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

A 1 o kumar Goswami Krishnakumar
Director

Din :- 00289515

Enclosure :- Annexure

Yours Faithfully,

   

  

  

Address: / A / 305 — 306, Krishna Complex, Opp. Devashish School, Bodakdev,
Ahmedabad — 380 054

Phone 110: 07926872946 | Email id: info@suvidhaprojects.com



 

OASIS INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
 

ANNEXURE
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

Certificate Certificate Start End Total No

Sr. No. Folio No. Name of Shareholder Number Number Distinctive Distinctive of shares

From To No No

1 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5144 5149 596651 597250 600

2 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5158 5161 598051 598450 400

3 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5190 5199 601251 602250 1000

4 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5252 5258 607451 608150 700

5 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18882 18884 1970451 1970750 300

6 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18899 1972151 1972250 100

7 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18901 I 18902 1972351 1972550 200

8 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18907 1972951 1973050 100

9 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18909 18918 1973151 1974150 1000

10 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18944 18960 1976651 1978350 1700

11 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18972 18978 1979451 1980150 700

12 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18982 19001 1980451 1982450 2000

13 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19004 19022 1982651 1984550 1900

14 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19024 1984651 1984750 100

15 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19073 19078 1989551 1990150 600

16 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19080 19083 1990251 1990650 400

17 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19144 19145 1996651 1996850 200

18 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19161 19163 1998351 1998650 300

19 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19534 19556 2035651 2037950 2300

20 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19564 2038651 2038750 100

21 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19572 I 19578 2039451 2040150 700

22 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19586 2040851 2040950 100

23 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19589 I 19590 2041151 2041350 200

24 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19592 2041451 2041550 100

25 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19594 19598 2041651 2042150 500

26 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19670 19673 2049251 2049650 400

27 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19677 19679 2049951 2050250 300

28 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19685 19691 2050751 2051450 700

29 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19694 2051651 2051750 100

30 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19698 19710 2052051 2053350 1300

31 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19712 19722 2053451 2054550 1100

32 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19725 19744 2054751 2056750 2000

33 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19749 2057151 2057250 100

34 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19755 19763 2057751 2058650 900

35 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19765 2058751 2058850 100

36 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19767 19771 2058951 2059450 500

37 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19773 19775 2059551 2059850 300

38 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19778 2060051 2060150 100

39 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19780 19782 2060251 2060550 300

40 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19786 2060851 2060950 100

41 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19790 19791 2061251 2061450 200

42 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19793 19795 2061551 2061850 300

43 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19798 19809 2062051 2063250 1200

44 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19811 19812 2063351 2063550 200

45 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19814 2063651 2063750 100

46 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19840 I 19859 2066251 2068250 2000

47 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19961 2078351 2078450 100

48 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19966 I 19974 2078851 2079750 900

49 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19978 2080051 2080150 100

50 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19980 2080251 2080350 100

51 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19982 2080451 2080550 100

52 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20205 20212 2102751 2103550 800
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

        
 

53 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20222 20232 2104451 2105550 1100
54 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20250 20258 2107251 2108150 900
55 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20485 20524 2130751 2134750 4000
56 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20533 20585 2135551 2140850 5300
57 000003 OASIS |NVESTMENT PVT LTD 20587 20591 2140951 2141450 500
58 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20607 20608 2142951 2143150 200
59 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20615 20616 2143751 2143950 200
60 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20624 2144651 2144750 100
61 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20651 2147351 2147450 100
62 000003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20735 ' 20784 2155751 2160750 5000
63 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20799 20800 2162151 2162350 200
64 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20943 2176551 2176650 100
65 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20963 20965 2178551 2178850 300
66 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21032 21047 2185451 2187050 1600
67 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21053 21057 2187551 2188050 500
68 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21060 21066 2188251 2188950 700
69 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25217 25235 2603951 2605850 1900
70 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25259 25262 2608151 2608550 400
71 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25267 25277 2608951 2610050 1100
72 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25280 25286 2610251 2610950 700
73 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25294 25295 2611651 2611850 200
74 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25297 25299 2611951 2612250 300

75 000002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25302 25306 2612451 2612950 500
76 000002 OAS|S INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25308 2613051 2613150 100

TOTAL 56700

FOR SIS INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. V   

 

  

Director

Din :- 00289515 -

DIRECTOR
Ashbkkumar Goswami Krishnakumar

  

 


